Annual Water Quality Report
2015 Louisville Tax Roll

The Town of Louisville is proud to be
a tobacco-free-area.

 

000_0005_00

LOCATION: Town of Louisville14810 SH 37 Massena, NY 13662315-769-0457 fax 315-769-0187 Hours are Monday 8AM to 4PM Tuesday thru Thursday 8AM to 3PM and Friday 8AM to 1PM

INFORMATIONAL LINKS:

WMSA RADIO STATION
WWNY TV
WPTZ TV
Q-Country 102.9

TIME WARNER CABLE Closing & Delays
NORTH COUNTRY PUBLIC RADIO
NORTH COUNTRY NOW

NORTH COUNTRY GUIDE
 

hydrant

NOTICE Town of Louisville
Water Customers in Water District
One, Two and Three
The town will be flushing water mains and testing fire hydrants beginning
November 7th and continue until finished. The flushing will produce a scouring
action that loosens and removes sediment buildup, including rust deposits and sand from the pipes that deliver your water
During flushing you may notice some discoloration or sediment in your tap
water, affecting only its appearance. The water is safe and will clear up in a few
minutes when you run cold water through the faucets of your bathtub or other
unscreened tap such as a backyard garden hose.
One word of caution: rust will stain light-colored laundry. When hydrants near
you are being tested, please be sure that both your cold and hot water are rust free
before you launder any whites.
If you have any questions call the Town Office at 769-0457